A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
APS75EMG SERIES:
MEDICAL EXTERNAL / DESKTOP SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Efficiency
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Cooling

In
c
.
T
U
V Rheinlan
d
C US
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
APS75EMG SERIES:
MEDICAL EXTERNAL / DESKTOP SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifications:
  Max Output
Model: Vout Current
APS75EMG-120530-x-ccc 12 5.30
APS75EMG-150470-x-ccc 15 4.70
APS75EMG-180400-x-ccc 18 4.0
APS75EMG-240280-x-ccc 24 2.80
APS75EMG-480150-x-ccc 48 1.50
• Standard Cable Length is 6 feet.
• Consult factory for unique voltage setpoints while maintaining safety approvals.
• Replace “x” to designate desired input connector option as follows:  7 = IEC-320 C14 Inlet  /  8 = IEC320 C8 Inlet
• Replace “ccc” to designate desired output connector, see connecvtor options at http://advpower.com/dcconnector.pdf